
 

Vendor Name Address Contact Person Phone Number Email Address/Website 

Duluth Builders Exchange 
802 Garfield Ave 
Duluth MN 55802  218-722-2836 http://duluthbx.com/ 

Minnesota Builders Exchange 
1123 Glenwood Ave 
Minneapolis MN 55405 Jeff 612-381-2620 jeffb@mbex.org 

Wisconsin Builders Exchange 
W2518 County Road JJ 
Appleton WI 54913  920-687-8782 http://bxwi.com/ 

Blue Book Building & Construction 
Network 

800 E Main St  
Jefferson Valley NY 10535 Debbie Dempsey 800-431-2584 ddempsey@thebluebook.com 

Thomas Industrial Coatings 
2070 Hwy Z 
Pevely, MO 63070 Will Glaus 314-591-5854 wglaus@thomasindcoatings.com 

Benson Electric 1102 N. 3rd St., Superior, WI 54880 Nathan Sapik 715-394-5547 nate@becotm.com  

JC Machine Works, Corp. 5700 NW 32 Court, Miami, FL 33142 Jorge Amador 305-634-5280 jorgea@jcmachineshop.com  

Drax, Inc. 
2801 International Lane; Suite 205 
Sun Prairie, WI Scott Langum 608-819-8298 scottlangum@draxco.com  

Lemke Industrial Machine, LLC 
1204 County Road NN 
Marathon City, WI John Tegart 715-842-3221 est@lemkeindustrial.com 

Electro Hydraulic Machinery 
2501 John P. Lyons Lane 
Pembroke Park, FL 33009 Jack Wahba 954-981-0023 jwahba@ehmcompany.com 

Panatrol 
161 Tower Drive, Unit D 
Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Bruce Kebbers 630-655-4700 brucek@panatrol.com 

G&G Steel, Inc. 
15825 Hwy 243 Industrial Park 
Russellville, AL 35653 Ryan Wade 256-332-6652 rwade@ggsteel.com 

Southern Road & Bridge LLC 715 Wesley Ave Lucas Pappas 727-940-5395 lpappas@southernrb.com 

Warning Lites of Minnesota 4700 Lyndale Ave N. Mark Jensen 612-521-4200 mjensen@warninglitesmn.com 

Champion Controls Inc 811 NW 57 PL Garfield Monfries 954-318-3090 garfield@championcontrols.com 

Rainbow Inc 7324 36th Ave N. Mike DeBuhr 763-535-4041 mdebuhr@rainbowincmn.com 

LS Black Constructors, Inc. 1959 Sloan Place, Suite 220 John Opheim 651-774-8445 estimating@lsblack.com 

TMI Coatings, Inc. 
3291 Terminal Drive. 
St. Paul, MN 55121 

Benjamin 
Nicholson 651-452-6100 bnicholson@tmicoatings.com 

City of Duluth 

Project Plan Holder’s List 

Project: MN Slip Pedestrian Bridge Rehabilitation 

Bid Number: 16-0643 

Bid Opening Date: November 17, 2016 
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Steward Machine Co., Inc. 3911 13th Ave N. 
Christopher 
Samford 205-841-6461 cds@stewardmachine.com 
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